Leaderboard
Ashlyn B
Dan W
Jake B
Bradley K
Lane S
Tucker H
Trevor S
Brennan W
Madison T
Adam L
Whitney S
Joey B
Gage W
Shae W
Skyler B
Bri F
Aniyah W
Kacee K
Grace C
Morgan V
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Overall
34
87
86
81
90
81
71
61
60
60
56
50
49
42
41
34
22

Tie Breaker

Result Score

69
31
13
37
23
14
0
16
50
14
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Team 1
Texas
Texas A&M
Kansas
Nebraska
Penn St
Indiana
Maryland
Wyoming
Arkansas
Baylor

Week 14
Team 2

at Kansas St 31
at Auburn 20
at Texas Tech 16
at Purdue 27
at Rutgers 7
at Wisconsin 6
at Michigan 0
at New Mexico 17
at Missouri 48
at Oklahoma 27

Tiebreaker 41

Score Result



